Karta katalogowa

Witasciwosci

Prestabo-tuk obejsciowy
- koncéwki wsuwane
nr wzoru 1109.3

nr kat. 605 186

Srednica zewnetrzna rury

Dtugosé 1
Dtugosé 2
Dtugosé 3
Dtugosé¢ 4
Wysokos$¢

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

materiat

196beb22c86ead7ef02f5768c3ea2fcc1071dc45

L1
L2
L3
L4

12
128 mm
91 mm
34 mm
35 mm
42 mm
57,39
82,88 cm®

stal niestopowa,
ocynkowana
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